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SpecificationsFeatures/Benefits

• Assemblies wired for QSFP applications

• All assemblies meet TIA/EIA and IEC intermateability
standards

• Customized breakout lengths and fanout sizes 
available

• RoHS compliant

• Custom configurations available upon request

Amphenol’s QSFP( Quad Small Form-
factor Pluggable) with 4 TX and 4 RX
channels meets QSFP requirements up
to 10Gb/s per channel for a 40G
interface. Available in both MPO to
MPO or MPO to LC breakout
configurations, Amphenol’s MPO
connectors meet TIA/EIA 604-5 and IEC
61754-7.

MPO QSFP Cable Assemblies

Insertion Loss: MPO ≤ 0.5dB typical
LC ≤ 0.35dB typical

Fiber Count:  4 Rx, 4 Tx
Fiber Type:  50/125 OM3
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Part # Description

943-99383-1XXXX Jumper, MPO(F), 3mm Round, 50/125 OM3,  QSFP, xxxxm 3.0mm round N/A QSFP

943-99383-10005 Jumper, MPO(F), 3mm Round, 50/125 OM3, QSFP, 5m 3.0mm round N/A QSFP

943-99383-10007 Jumper, MPO(F), 3mm Round, 50/125 OM3, QSFP, 7m 3.0mm round N/A QSFP

943-99383-10010 Jumper, MPO(F), 3mm Round, 50/125 OM3, QSFP, 10m 3.0mm round N/A QSFP

943-99383-10015 Jumper, MPO(F), 3mm Round, 50/125 OM3, QSFP, 15m 3.0mm round N/A QSFP

Part # Description

943-99354-10003 Jumper, MPO(F)-LC(D) 4x, 12F 3mm round, 50/125 OM3, 2mm fanout, QSFP, 3m 3.0mm round 500mm QSFP

943-99354-10006 Jumper, MPO(F)-LC(D) 4x, 12F 3mm round, 50/125 OM3, 2mm fanout, QSFP, 6m 3.0mm round 500mm QSFP

943-99354-10010 Jumper, MPO(F)-LC(D) 4x, 12F 3mm round, 50/125 OM3, 2mm fanout, QSFP, 10m 3.0mm round 500mm QSFP

Wiring 

Configuration

3mm MPO (F)  QSFP Cable assemblies Cable 

construction type Breakout length

MPO(F)-LC Duplex QSFP assemblies
Cable 

construction type Breakout length

Wiring 

Configuration

*Please contact Amphenol for other configurations

MPO-LC BreakoutMPO-MPO 

MPO QSFP Cable Assembly Ordering Information*


